“WD” 2012 Boys X-Country Results

	
	West.
	Verona


	Poy.
	R.V.
	Waut
	Reed
	P-ville
	BRF
	Arcadia Invite
	SCC @ Westfield
	Sect. @ BRF
	State @ Rapids 

	Nate Fischer
	20:12
	19:02
	18:56
	18:37
	19:14
	DNR
	19:00
	18:31
	18:50
	21:44
	21:24
	--

	Jacob Synnott
	20:40
	19:57
	19:56
	18:51
	19:24
	19:18
	19:54
	18:58
	19:33
	19:32
	19:39
	--

	Andrew Gilner
	22:24
	20:44
	20:23
	19:59
	19:41
	19:10
	19:15
	20:37
	19:05
	20:00
	19:15
	--

	Byron Beyer
	22:10
	DNR
	20:24
	19:33
	20:20
	DNR
	20:49
	21:01
	20:07
	20:41
	--
	--

	Willy Vandenl.
	DNR
	19:54
	DNR
	19:10
	DNR
	19:45
	19:26
	DNR
	19:27
	20:03
	19:21
	--

	Brian Braun
	22:45
	20:12
	DNR
	19:39
	19:46
	19:58
	19:00
	19:44
	19:37
	20:05
	19:10
	--

	Daniel Sweeney
	23:15
	21:09
	21:32
	20:17
	20:46
	DNR
	20:56
	23:22
	20:06
	DNR
	--
	--

	Cameron Stevens
	23:23
	22:33
	22:02
	20:18
	20:46
	19:46
	19:42
	20:21
	20:02
	20:41
	20:28
	--

	Parker Campbell
	23:39
	21:23
	DNR
	19:40
	19:52
	19:13
	19:42
	20:02
	19:48
	DNR
	20:23
	--

	Kane Funmaker
	25:09
	DRR
	DNR
	22:48
	23:25
	22:56
	22:27
	23:57
	22:15
	23:15
	--
	--

	Cody Marthaler
	26:09
	23:04
	23:16
	22:17
	22:14
	22:02
	22:25
	DNR
	22:48
	23:47
	--
	--

	Bradley Purdy
	25:58
	23:45
	24:46
	21:58
	DNR
	27:31
	23:58
	DNR
	23:13
	23:45
	--
	--

	Jarett Sveum
	28:53
	24:34
	25:15
	22:51
	24:17
	23:27
	24:06
	DNR
	23:39
	23:46
	--
	--

	Payton Fiztpatrick


	DNR
	DNR
	23:37
	21:23
	21:13
	20:42
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	--
	--

	Howard Switalla


	DNR
	28:10
	28:30
	27:59
	27:44
	28:17
	28:49
	DNR
	DNR
	DNR
	--
	--


